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TEAM ROSTER
As of SAT 22 APR 2023

Initial Registration 22 APR 2023

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Shoots/

Fos: Catches

Date of Birth

Registration

1 NIKITIN Viadimir

2 RESHETKO Gleb

4 BOLSHEDVORSKIY Roman
6

8

-~

NURKENOV Davlat
SITNIKOV Nikita
9 SHAKSHAKBAYEYV Danial
10 BEISEMBAYEV Adil
12 KIM Alexander
13 AMYRKANOV Arystan
14 LEUTA Denis
15 GROSS Artur
16 ZHUSSUPBEKOQV Aslan
17 KORCHAGIN Viadimir
18 OSPANOV Rakhat
19 ORAZOV Beibarys
20 ISTOMIN Viadimir
21 LEVKOVETS Yegor
22 SIMONOV Semyon
25 MIGUNOV Alexandr
26 KANKIN Kirill
27 RUSLANULY Assanali
29 LYAPUNOV Kirill
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name
Head Coach: STARYGIN Sergei
Assistant Coach: OBUKHOV Alexey

Assistant Coach:
Equipment Manager:
Doctor:

Goalkeeper Coach:

ZHALMISHEV Ablai
AUBAKIROV Saken
KUZNETSOV Alexei

VERESHAGIN Georgi

7 JAN 2005
30 MAR 2005
18 JUN 2006
24 APR 2005
18 SEP 2005
30 JUN 2005
9 JAN 2005
26 SEP 2005
13 APR 2005
8 AUG 2005
8 FEB 2005
10 MAR 2005
16 APR 2005
21 MAY 2005
6 MAY 2005
12 APR 2005
8 MAY 2005
17 JUN 2005
8 APR 2005
13 JAN 2005
15 JUN 2005
11 MAY 2005

17

1.92/6'4"
1.88/62"
1.90/6'3"
1.79/510"
1.80/511"
1.80/5"11"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.85/6'1"
1.84/6'0"
1.80/5"11"
1.87/62"
1.82/6'0"
1.89/62"
1.83/6'0"
1.89/6'2"
1.84/6'0"
1.92/6'4"
1.85/6'1"
1.82/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.77 /510"

1.84/6'1"

85/187
82 /181
89/ 196
80/176
80/176
71171157
7317161
7317161
82 /181
75/ 165
70/ 154
771170
67 /148
90 /198
70/ 154
82/181
721159
70/ 154
781172
75/ 165
7317161
771170

771170

Barys 2005, (KAZ)

Barys 2005, (KAZ)

Barys Astana, (KAZ)

Assat Pori, (FIN)

Barys 2005, (KAZ)

Barys 2005, (KAZ)

Barys 2005, (KAZ)

Assat Pori, (FIN)

Barys Astana, (KAZ)

Barys 2005, (KAZ)

Barys 2005, (KAZ)

Snezhnye Barsy Astana, (KAZ)
Barys 2005, (KAZ)

Ontario Hockey Academy, (CAN)
HK Astana, (KAZ)

Barys 2005, (KAZ)

Barys 2005, (KAZ)

Snezhnye Barsy Astana, (KAZ)
Barys 2005, (KAZ)

Barys Astana, (KAZ)
Snezhnye Barsy Astana, (KAZ)
Snezhnye Barsy Astana, (KAZ)

Citizenship Date of Birth
KAZ 29 MAR 1961
KAZ 15 OCT 1978
KAZ 23 FEB 1974
KAZ 3 JAN 1990
KAZ 5 DEC 1967
KAZ 1 FEB 1983

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:
Legend:
D Defender F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right
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